20
8
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 208
208
C
on
ne

24+12+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì A turned brass ‘T’
adaptor
Ì Allowing two pieces of equipment to
share one inlet socket
Ì Gold plated brass with delrin insulators.
CA069
XLR Style
Black Plastic (Insulated) 3 Pole
A range of lightweight yet robust, black plastic audio connectors.
Suitable for speaker connection or any other applications where
screening is not essential. The free plugs feature a snap fit cable
clamp/strain relief which substantially speeds up connector assem-
bly time.
CA001
Contact rating 16A
Working voltage 250V ac
Proof voltage 1600V ac
Contact resistance ≤3mΩ
Temperature range -25°C to +70°C
Cable entry=7.2 max
Panel socket
H=32, W=26, D=33
Panel cut-out D
149-325.Panel socket
149-324.Panel plug
149-323.Free socket
 149-322.Free plug
500+100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Panel plug